W29N01HV
  Release Date: Oct 15, 2015
 1 Revision A
W29N01HV
1G-BIT 3.3V
NAND FLASH MEMORY
W29N01HV
  Release Date: Oct 15, 2015

  Release Date: Oct 15, 2015
 52 Revision A
14. ORDERING INFORMATION
Figure 14-1 Ordering Part Number Description
Winbond Standard Product
W: Winbond
Product Family
ONFI compatible NAND Flash memory
Density
01: 1 Gbit
Product Version
H
Supply Voltage and Bus Width
V: 2.7~3.6V and X8 device
Packages
S: TSOP-48
D: VFBGA-48
B: VFBGA-63 (9*11)
Temparature Ranges
I: -40 to 85'C
Option Information
N: General product
Reserved
A: General Product
W 29N 01 H V I N AS
W29N01HV
  Release Date: Oct 15, 2015
 53 Revision A
15. VALID PART NUMBERS
The following table provides the valid part numbers for the W29N01HV NAND Flash Memory.
Please contact Winbond for specific availability by density and package type. Winbond NAND Flash
memories use a 12-digit Product Number for ordering.
Part Numbers for Industrial Temperature:
PACKAGE
TYPE DENSITY VCC BUS PRODUCT NUMBER TOP SIDE MARKING
S
TSOP-48  1G-bit 3V X8 W29N01HVSINA W29N01HVSINA
D
VFBGA-48  1G-bit 3V X8 W29N01HVDINA W29N01HVDINA
B
VFBGA-63  1G-bit 3V X8 W29N01HVBINA W29N01HVBINA
Table 15.1 Part Numbers for Industrial Temperature
W29N01HV
  Release Date: Oct 15, 2015
 54 Revision A
16. REVISION HISTORY
VERSION DATE PAGE DESCRIPTION
0.1 06/02/15  New Create for 3.3V product spec
0.2 06/05/15
Adding 63-ball BGA package
Update ordering information
0.3 07/29/15  Update ordering information
A 10/15/15  Remove Preliminary
Table 16.1 History Table
Trademarks